
  

      

DCW 
  

  

___ LIMITED October 09, 2020 
To, 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE Limited, 
Exchange Plaza Bldg. 1s floor, New Trading Ring 
5th Floor, Plot No.C-1 Rotunda Building, 

‘G’ Block, Near Wockhardt, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Bandra Kurla Complex Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400 051. Mumbai - 400 001. 
Fax:26598237/38 Fax : 22723121/3719/2037/2039 
Scrip Code : DCW Scrip Code :500117   
  

Sub: Intimation/disclosure of Trading Approvals received from National Stock Exchange 
of India Limited (“NSE”) and BSE Limited (“BSE”) 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

We wish to inform you that, the Company has received the trading approvals from National 
Stock Exchange of India Limited (“NSE”) and BSE Limited (“BSE”), as detailed below: 

1. Trading approval of 3,30,04,082 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each (issued at a premium of 
Rs. 16/-) bearing distinctive numbers from 220987408 to 253991489, to the Promoters 
and Non-Promoters on a preferential basis. 

2. Trading approval of 70,38,882 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each (issued at a premium of Rs. 
16/-) bearing distinctive numbers from 253991490 to 261030371 issued to the Promoters 
and Non-Promoters on a preferential basis pursuant to conversion of warrants. 

Trading approval letters received form NSE and BSE are enclosed herewith. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 
  

    y Lette fra}: 
Yours Tartnrully, 

   

For DCW Lis) 

  

ame: Dilip Darji aus 
General Manager (Legal) & Company Secretary 
Membership No. ACS-22527 
  

DCW LIMITED 
HEAD OFFICE : 
"NIRMAL" 3RD FLOOR, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI-400 021. 
TEL.: 2287 1914, 2287 1916, 2202 0743 TELEFAX: 22 2202 8838 
REGISTERED OFFICE : DHRANGADHRA - 363 315 (GUJRAT STATE) 
Email: ho@dcwltd.com, Website: www.dewltd.com, CIN-L24110GJ1939PLC000748 

  

 



NSE 

National Stock Exchange Of India Limited 

Ref.: NSE/LIST/ 24760 October 08, 2020 

    

The Company Secretary 

DCW Limited 

Dhrangadhra - 363315. 

Kind Attn: Mr. Dilip Darji 
Dear Sir, 

Sub: Listing of further issue under Preferential Basis 

This is with reference to the application for the listing of further issue of 33004082 Equity shares of 
Rs. 2/- each allotted on Preferential basis made by the Company. We are pleased to inform you that the 
above equity shares of the Company are listed and admitted to dealings on the Exchange from October 
09, 2020 as per the details given below: 

  

  

              

Sr. Security Description Symbol Series No. of Distinctive 
No. securities Numbers 
1. Equity shares of Rs. 2/- each DCW EQ 33004082 As per 

allotted on Preferential basis. Annexure I 
  

You are requested to note that as per the information provided by you, the lock-in details are mentioned in 
Annexure I. 

Please note that all critical/price sensitive information and other submissions under SEBI (LODR) 
Regulation, 2015 shall be provided by the company through online filing facilities provided by the 
Exchange in electronic platform ‘NEAPS’ -— NSE _ Electronic Application Processing 
System(https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/) for quicker and efficient processing of your 
submissions. 

If you require any further clarifications, we shall be glad to oblige. 

Yours faithfully, 

For National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

  

  

Jiten Patel 

Manager 

CC: National Securities Depository Limited Central Depository Services Limited 
a Ath Floor, Trade world, _ - a ___Marathon Futurex, A-Wing, 25th floor, = 

Kamala Mills Compound, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, 

SenapatiBapat Marg., Mumbai-400013 
Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 

P.S. Checklist of all the further issues is available on website of the exchange at the following URL: 
https:/Avww.nseindia.com/companies-listing/raising-capital-further-issues-main-sme-checklist 

This Document is Digitally Signed 

Signer: Jiten Bharat Patel 
Date: Thu, Oct 8, 2020 17:39:32 IST 

© NSE Location: NSE 

National Stock Exchan ge of India Limited | Exchange PI gen ee Kurla Complex, Bendra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, 
India +91 22 26598100 | www.nssindia.com | CIN U6712 6 9769
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Annexure I 

DCW Limited 

No. of Shares Distinctive Numbers Range _| Date upto which lock-in 

From To 

16677776 220987408 237665183 30-Oct-2023 

4833303 237665184 242498486 30-Oct-2021 

27777 242498487 242526263 31-Oct-2021 

111110 242526264 242637373 30-Oct-2021 

527772 242637374 243165145 31-Oct-2021 

1138887 243165146 244304032 30-Oct-2021 

138888 244304033 244442920 31-Oct-2021 

1111108 244442921 245554028 30-Oct-2021 

83331 245554029 245637359 31-Oct-2021 

166666 245637360 245804025 30-Oct-2021 

44444 245804026 245848469 31-Oct-2021 

722222 245848470 246570691 30-Oct-2021 

555554 246570692 247126245 31-Oct-2021 

3055553 247126246 250181798 30-Oct-2021 

16666 250181799 250198464 31-Oct-2021 

49998 250198465 250248462 30-Oct-2021 

499999 250248463 250748461 31-Oct-2021 

22222 250748462 250770683 30-Oct-2021 

61109 ———— 250770684 |_-250831792 31-Oct-202] 

111110 250831793 250942902 30-Oct-2021 

119333 250942903 251062235 31-Oct-2021 

55555 251062236 251117790 30-Oct-2021       
  

National Stock Exchan ge of India Limited | Exchange eT ie 
India +91 22 26592100 | www.nseindie.com | CIN U6712 69 

This Document is Digitally Signed 

Signer: Jiten Bharat Patel 
Date: Thu, Oct 8, 2020 17:39:32 IST 

© NSE Location: NSE 

udra Kurla Complex. Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, 
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12600 251117791 | 251130390 —_‘] 31-Oct-2021 

583331 251130391 | 251713721 ‘| 30-Oct-2021 

277771 251713722 | 251991498 | 31-Oct-2021 

1027771 251991499 | 253019269 —‘| 30-Oct-2021 

111111 253019270 | 253130380 ‘| 31-Oct-2021 

416666 253130381 | 253547046 ‘| 30-Oct-2021 

444443 253547047 | 253991489 | 31-Oct-2021 

Total 33004082     

  

This Document is Digitally Signed 

Signer: Jiten Bharat Patel 
Date: Thu, Oct 8, 2020 17:39:32 IST 

@ NS E Location: NSE 

National Stock Exchan ge of India Limited | Exchange Plaza, ee HRA Kurla Complex. Bendra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, 
India +91 22 26598100 | www.nssindie.com | CIN U67120h 69



BSE Limited Registered Office: Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400 001, India 

T:+91 22 2272 8045/8055 F:+912222723457 www.bseindia.com 

Corporate Identity Number: L67120MH2005PLC155188 

EXPERIENCE THE NEW 

DCS/PREF/TP/SD/11070/2020-21 “E-Letter” October 8, 2020 

The Company Secretary 

DCW LTD. 
Dhrangadhra, Gujarat, 363315 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Trading of 3,30,04,082 equity shares of Rs. 2/- each issued at_a premium of Rs. 

16/- bearing distinctive numbers from 220987408 to 253991489 issued to Promoters and 

Non-Promoters on a preferential basis. 

We acknowledge with thanks the receipt of your application and subsequent submissions and 

have pleasure in advising that effective from Friday, October 9, 2020 the above-mentioned 

securities are listed on the Exchange. 

We enclose herewith copy of Notice No. 20201008- 36 dated October 8, 2020 issued in this 

behalf to the trading members of the Exchange, for your information, the contents of which 

may please be checked and confirmed to the Exchange. 

Yours faithfully, 

Sd/- 

Nitinkumar Pujari 

Senior Manager 

Encl: as above 

  

 



1E NEW 

  

20201008-36 

“E-Notice” 

Sub: Listing of New Securities of DCW Ltd. 

Trading members of the Exchange are hereby informed that the under mentioned new 

securities of DCW Ltd (Scrip Code - 500117) are listed and permitted to trade on the Exchange 
with effect from Friday, October 9, 2020. 

  

Security Details 3,30,04,082 equity shares of Rs. 2/- each issued at premium of Rs. 

16/- issued to Promoters and Non- Promoters on a preferential 

basis. 

These shares are ranking pari-passu with the old equity shares of 
the company. 
  

Dist. Nos. 220987408 to 253991489 
  

Date of Allotment | 16/10/2019 

  

  

  

              

Issue Price Rs. 18/- 

ISIN INE500A01029 

Lock-in Details No. of shares Dist. Nos. Lock-in upto 

3,30,04,082 220987408 to 253991489 Annexure | 

Sd/- 
Nitinkumar Pujari 

Senior Manager 

  

 



  

    
  

  

LIMITED 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

  

  

  
        

Annexure I 
Distinctive Nos for all the Shares allotted on 16/10/2019 pursuant to preferential allotment Sr.No. | No. of Equity shares Distinctive Nos. Lock-In up to | allotted 

date as per 

From to depaaitity 
credit 

confirmation, 
1 QATTMET 220987408 223765184 | 30/10/2023 

2 2,900,000 223765185 226665184 | 30/10/2023 

- 8 4,666,666 226665185 231331850 | 30/10/2023 

4 5,333,333 231331851 236665183 | 30/10/2023 

2 1,000,000 236665184 237665183 | 30/10/2023 

6 2,777,750 237665184 240442933 | 30/10/2021 

a: 277,777 240442934 240720710 | 30/10/2021 

8 1,666,666 240720711 242387376 | 30/10/2021 

9 83,333 242387377 242470709 | 30/10/2021 

10 27,777 242470710 242498486 | 30/10/2021 

[ il 20,777 242498487 242526263 | 31/10/2021 

12 55,555 242526264 242581818 | 30/10/2021 

43 55,555 242581819 242637373 | 30/10/2021 

14 ITIL 242637374-|— 242665150 | 31/10/2021 

eG 27,777 242665151 242692927 | 31/10/2021 

16 ai TT 242692928 242720704 | 31/10/2021             
  

  DCW LIMITED 
HEAD OFFICE : 
"NIRMAL" 3RD FLOOR, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI-400 021. 
TEL.: 2287 1914, 2287 1916, 2202 0743 TELEFAX: 22 2202 8838 
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17 27,777 242720705 242748481 | 31/10/2021 

18 138,888 242748482 242887369 | 31/10/2021 

- 19 138,888 242887370 243026257 | 31/10/2021 

Z 20 138,888 243026258 243165145 | 31/10/2021 

D 21 194,444 243165146 243359589 | 30/10/2021 

22 194,444 243359590 243554033 | 30/10/2021 

28 194,444 243554034 243748477 | 30/10/2021 

24 555,555 243748478 244304032 | 30/10/2021 

25 138,888 244304033 244442920 | 31/10/2021 

26 277,777 244442921 244720697 | 30/10/2021 

27 277,777 244720698 244998474 | 30/10/2021 

28 277,777 244998475 245276251 | 30/10/2021 

29 277,777 245276252 245554028 | 30/10/2021 

30 27,777 245554029 245581805 | 31/10/2021 

31 27,777 245581806 245609582 | 31/10/2021 

32 27,777 245609583 245637359 | 31/10/2021 ‘| 

33 83,333 245637360 245720692 | 30/10/2021 

3a 83,333 245720693 245804025 30/10/2021 

35 33,333 245804026 245837358 | 31/10/2021 

36 11,111 245837359 245848469 | 31/10/2021 

    
  DCW LIMITED 

HEAD OFFICE : 
“"NIRMAL" 3RD FLOOR, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI-400 021. 
TEL.: 2287 1914, 2287 1916. 2202 0743 TELEFAX: 22 2207 8838 
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37 361,111 245848470 246209580 | 30/10/2021 
38 361,111 246209581 246570691 | 30/10/2021 

ar: 277,777 246570692 246848468 | 31/10/2021 
40 277,777 246848469 247126245 | 31/10/2001 | 

41] 833,333 247126246 247959578 | 30/10/2021 
\ 

4g 833,333 247959579 248792911 | 30/10/2021 
3 833,333 248792912 249626244 | 30/10/2021 
44 277,777 249626245 249904021 | 30/10/2021 
45 277,777 249904022 250181798 | 30/10/2021 

ar 16,666 250181799 250198464 | 31/10/2021 
47 16,666 250198465 250215130 | 30/10/2021 
48 16,666 250215131 250231796 | 30/10/2021 

(49 16,666 250231797 250248462 | 30/10/2021 
59 | 277,777 250248463 250526239 | 31/10/2021 
Sy 222,299 250526240 250748461 | 31/10/2021 

i 52 | 22,299 250748462 250770683 | 30/10/2021 
53 16,666 250770684 250787349 | 31/10/2021 
54) 16,666 | 250787350 250804015 | 31/10/2001 
55 27,777 250804016 250831792 | 31/10/2021 

: Ser 55,555 250831793 250887347 | 30/10/2021 \ 
| 4) 
  DCW LIMITED 

HEAD OFFICE : 
"NIRMAL" 3RD FLOOR, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI-400 021. 
TEL.: 2287 1914. 2287 1916. 2202 0743 TELEFAX: 22 2202 8838 

  

 



  

    
  

  

LIMITED 

  

    

  

  

— 7 rn 250887348 250942902 | 30/10/2021 
58 [ BRST 250942903 251026235 | 31/10/2021 | 

59 | 36000 359038586 —— sara aa — 
60 | p «SBT 251062236 251117790 | 30/10/2021 

61 12,600 251117791 251130390 31/10/2021 

ars 27,777 | 251130391 251158167 | 30/10/2021 cages el Se 
277,777 251158168 | 251435944 | 30/10/2001 | 

        64 277,777 251435945 251713721 | 30/ 10/2021 
65 277,777 251713722 251991498 | 31/10 / 2021 
66 277,777 251991499 252269275 | 30/ 10/2021 
  

    
67 27,777 252269276 252297052 | 30/ 10/2021 |     | | 27,777 252297053 252324829 | 30/10/2021 

| 69 27,777 252324830 252352606 | 30/10/2021 
70 138,888 252352607 | 252491494 | 30/10/2021 te 

71 138,888 | 252491495 252630382 | 30/10/2021   |” 997) oe 72 277,777 252630383 252908159 | 30/10/2021 
73 95,555 252908160 252963714 130/46 £2021 

    
    

74 | 55,555 252963715 253019269 | 30/10/2021 i | 
Me 5 ML 253019270 253130380 | 31/10/2021 ed ld al > 
                    

  
  

  

DCW LIMITED 
HEAD OFFICE : / 

MBAI-400 021. "NIRMAL" 3RD FLOOR, NARIMAN POINT, MU 
TEL.. 2287 1914. 2287 1916. 2202 0743 TELEFAX: 22 2202 8838 
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; 76 | 416,666 253130381 253547046 | 30/10/2021 
[97 416,666 253547047 253963712 | 31/10/2021 

| 78 27,777 253963713 253991489 | 31/10/2021 
| 3,30,04,082             

     
   

   

For DCW LI #9) _—_ 

Name: icon C 

General Manager (Legal) ioe Wis y Secretary 
Membership No. Acs.225274 

  
    
  DCW LIMITED 

HEAD OFFICE : 
"NIRMAL" 3RD FLOOR, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI-400 021. 
TEL - 99R7 1914 99R7 1048 9909 N742 TELEFAX: 92 99N9 RAIA 

 



National Stock Exchange Of India Limited 

Ref.: NSE/LIST/ 24820 October 08, 2020 

  

The Company Secretary 

DCW Limited 
Dhrangadhra, 363315 

Kind Attn: Mr. Dilip Darji 
Dear Sir, 

Sub: Listing of further issue under Preferential Basis 

This is with reference to the application for the listing of further issue of 7038882 Equity shares of Rs. 2/- 
each allotted on conversion of warrants issued on Preferential Basis made by the Company. We are 
pleased to inform you that the above equity shares of the Company are listed and admitted to dealings on 
the Exchange from October 09, 2020 as per the details given below: 

  

  

Sr. Security Description Symbol Series No. of Distinctive 
No. securities Numbers 

i Equity shares of Rs. 2/- each DCW EQ 7038882 As per 
allotted on conversion of warrants Annexure I 
issued on Preferential Basis                 

You are requested to note that as per the information provided by you, the lock-in details are mentioned in 
Annexure I. 

Please note that all critical/price sensitive information and other submissions under SEBI (LODR) 
Regulation, 2015 shall be provided by the company through online filing facilities provided by the 
Exchange in electronic platform ‘NEAPS’ - NSE Electronic Application Processing 
System(https://www.connect2nse.com/LISTING/) for quicker and efficient processing of your 
submissions. 

If you require any further clarifications, we shall be glad to oblige. 

Yours faithfully, 

For National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

  

  

Jiten Patel 

Manager 

CC:_National Securities Depository Limited Central_Depository-Services-Limited 
4th Floor, Trade world, Marathon Futurex, A-Wing, 25th floor, 
Kamala Mills Compound, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, 

SenapatiBapat Marg., Mumbai-400013 
Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 

P.S. Checklist of all the further issues is available on website of the exchange at the following URL: 
https://www.nseindia.com/companies-listing/raising-capital-further-issues-main-sme-checklist 

This Document is Digitally Signed 

Signer: Jiten Bharat Patel 
Date: Thu, Oct 8, 2020 17:39:37 IST 

© NSE Location: NSE 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited | Exchange ear pn Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, 
India +91 22 26698100 | www.nseindia.com | CIN U6712! ei 8 9769










